

Freddy
Hirsch

PRODUCT LABELS
GLAZE & RUB RANGE





SERVING SUGGESTION

Spices by **Freddy Hirsch**

garden mint glaze

Sweet & slightly savoury mint flavour

KEEP REFRIGERATED

INGREDIENTS: Meat (95%), Sucrose, Salt, MSG (Flavour Enhancer), HP-SPICE (Irradiated), Acidity Regulator, MSG (Flavour Enhancer), Vegetable gum, Spice Extracts, MSG (Flavour Enhancer), Cereal (Wheat Flour) (Gluten - *Triticum aestivum*), Flavour enhancer, TARTRAZINE.
Reconstituted, dried
NOT SUITABLE FOR PEOPLE WITH WHEAT GLUTEN, SOYA BEAN, EGG & MILK ALLERGY

label code 906999
150 per roll

product code 802518



SERVING SUGGESTION

Spices by **Freddy Hirsch**

honey & pineapple glaze

Sweet & slightly tangy honey and pineapple flavour

KEEP REFRIGERATED

INGREDIENTS: Meat (95%), Sucrose, Salt, MSG (Flavour Enhancer), HP-SPICE (Irradiated), Acidity Regulator, MSG (Flavour Enhancer), Vegetable gum, Spice Extracts, Flavourings - Spice extracts, TARTRAZINE, Colourant.
NOT SUITABLE FOR PEOPLE WITH WHEAT GLUTEN, SOYA BEAN, EGG & MILK ALLERGY

label code 907036
150 per roll

product code 802764



SERVING SUGGESTION

Spices by **Freddy Hirsch**

honey savour glaze

Sweet flavour with top notes of ginger & black pepper

KEEP REFRIGERATED

INGREDIENTS: Meat (95%), Sucrose, Salt, Spices (Irradiated), Flavourings - Cinnamon, Onion, Mustard, Cumin, Sesame Oil, Sesame Seed, Sesame Flour (Gluten - *Triticum aestivum*), Acidity regulator, Vegetable oil (Sunflower seed), MSG (Flavour enhancer), Spice extracts, TARTRAZINE, Colourant, Flavour enhancer.
NOT SUITABLE FOR PEOPLE WITH WHEAT GLUTEN, SOYA BEAN, EGG & MILK ALLERGY

label code 907015
150 per roll

product code 802423



Spices by **Freddy Hirsch**

barbeque rub

A magnificent combination of paprika, onion & mustard

INGREDIENTS: Meat (98%), Cereal (Wheat flour (Gluten), Triticum aestivum), White wine, Yeast, Raising agent, Spices (Irradiated), Salt, Dextrose, Sucrose, Spice extract, Flavourings.
NOT SUITABLE FOR PEOPLE WITH WHEAT GLUTEN, SOYA BEAN, EGG & MILK ALLERGY
KEEP REFRIGERATED

label code 906926
150 per roll

product code 802656



Spices by **Freddy Hirsch**

lemon & herb rub

A magnificent combination of rosemary, lemon flavour & coriander.

INGREDIENTS: Meat (98%), Cereal (Wheat flour (Gluten), Triticum aestivum) & Maize, Salt, Dextrose, Spices & Herbs # (Irradiated), Starch, Acidity regulator, Spice extracts, Flavourings # Reconstituted, dried
NOT SUITABLE FOR PEOPLE WITH WHEAT GLUTEN, SOYA BEAN, EGG & MILK ALLERGY
KEEP REFRIGERATED

label code 906927
150 per roll

product code 802657



Spices by **Freddy Hirsch**

peri peri rub

A magnificent combination of paprika & black pepper

INGREDIENTS: Meat (98%), Spices & Herbs # (Irradiated), Cereal (Wheat flour (Gluten), Triticum aestivum) & Maize, Salt, Flavourings, Sucrose, Dextrose, Spice extracts.
NOT SUITABLE FOR PEOPLE WITH WHEAT GLUTEN, SOYA BEAN, EGG & MILK ALLERGY
KEEP REFRIGERATED

label code 906929
150 per roll

product code 802658